/A CRESTO SAFETY

CRESTO CROWN ELECTRO

Protective helmet EN397 - EN50365 1000V

o Electrically insulated according to module C2 in EN 397./ EN 50365
o Steering wheel adjustment for smooth size adjustment, fits XS-XXL (53-63cm).
e Quick mounts for accessories

Standards: EESNKIYETN k) EN 50365

Product description

Cresto Crown Electro is an electrically insulated safety helmet used for electrical installations and other tasks that place high demands on the safety
of the electrician. As the helmet has no ventilation holes and no conductive parts, it provides protection against electrical shock and prevents
electrical current from passing through your head. Crown Electro is approved for electrical work in low voltage environments up to 1000V (AC) and
1500 V (DC).

Cresto Crown Electro is an electrically insulated safety helmet used for electrical installations and other tasks that place high demands on the
electrician's safety. As the helmet has no ventilation holes and no conductive parts, it provides protection against electrical shock and prevents
electrical current from passing through your head. Crown Electro is approved for electrical work in low voltage environments up to 1000V (AC) and
1500V (DC).

- Electrically insulated and approved for 1000 VAC
- No electrically conductive parts

- Solid outer shell minimises the risk of accidents

- Integrated quick mounts for accessories

- Adjustable size from XS to XXL

Certified in compliance with EN 397 and EN 50365 standards

Product properties

Brand: Cresto

Material: Polypropylene

Maximum number of users: 1

Minimum working temperature (c): -30

Maximum working temperature (c): 50

EN-standard: EN 397+A1:2012, EN 50365

Notified body: 2754, ALIENOR-Certificatio, 21 rue Albert Einstein, 86100 Chatellerault France
Life span: 10 years

RFID: No

Warranty: 2 year

Padding material:



Reference

012263103

012263104

012263101

012263102

012263105

Article name

Cresto Crown Electro Helmet blue

Cresto Crown Electro Helmet red

Cresto Crown Electro Helmet white

Cresto Crown Electro Helmet yellow

Zekler Electro Helmet hi-viz 1000 Volt

Size

0S

(ON]

(ON]

0S

0S

Colors

BLUE

RED

WHITE

YELLOW

HIVIZYELLOW

GTIN

7350015790117

7350015790124

7350015790094

7350015790100

7350015790131

Country of origin

China

China

China

China

China



