

## **CRESTO CROWN ELECTRO**

## Protective helmet EN397 - EN50365 1000V

- Electrically insulated according to module C2 in EN 397. / EN 50365
- Steering wheel adjustment for smooth size adjustment, fits XS-XXL (53-63cm).
- Quick mounts for accessories

Standards:

EN 397+A1:2012

EN 50365



## **Product description**

Cresto Crown Electro is an electrically insulated safety helmet used for electrical installations and other tasks that place high demands on the safety of the electrician. As the helmet has no ventilation holes and no conductive parts, it provides protection against electrical shock and prevents electrical current from passing through your head. Crown Electro is approved for electrical work in low voltage environments up to 1000V (AC) and 1500 V (DC).

Cresto Crown Electro is an electrically insulated safety helmet used for electrical installations and other tasks that place high demands on the electrician's safety. As the helmet has no ventilation holes and no conductive parts, it provides protection against electrical shock and prevents electrical current from passing through your head. Crown Electro is approved for electrical work in low voltage environments up to 1000V (AC) and 1500V (DC).

- Electrically insulated and approved for 1000 VAC
- No electrically conductive parts
- Solid outer shell minimises the risk of accidents
- Integrated quick mounts for accessories
- Adjustable size from XS to XXL

Certified in compliance with EN 397 and EN 50365 standards

Product properties	
Brand:	Cresto
Material:	Polypropylene
Maximum number of users:	1
Minimum working temperature (c):	-30
Maximum working temperature (c):	50
EN-standard:	EN 397+A1:2012, EN 50365
Notified body:	2754, ALIENOR-Certificatio, 21 rue Albert Einstein, 86100 Chatellerault France
Life span:	10 years
RFID:	No
Warranty:	2 year
Padding material:	

Reference	Article name	Size	Colors	GTIN	Country of origin
012263103	Cresto Crown Electro Helmet blue	os	BLUE	7350015790117	China
012263104	Cresto Crown Electro Helmet red	os	RED	7350015790124	China
012263101	Cresto Crown Electro Helmet white	os	WHITE	7350015790094	China
012263102	Cresto Crown Electro Helmet yellow	os	YELLOW	7350015790100	China
012263105	Zekler Electro Helmet hi-viz 1000 Volt	os	HIVIZYELLOW	7350015790131	China